Powersolve Electronics Ltd, Units 8, 9 and 12 The Paddock, Hambridge Road, Newbury, Berks RG14 5TQ
Tel: 01635 521858  Fax: 01635 523771  Email: sales@powersolve.co.uk
DC-DC Converters
PSS75-90 Series
75-90 Watts Car Adaptor
11-28V DC Input
Features
• Wide input range to cover 12V or 24V Batteries
• Up to 90 Watts output power
• Input via standard cigar lighter plug
• Fully sealed plastic case
• LED Power On Indicator
• E Mark
• High Efficiency
MODEL INPUT OUTPUT
PSS75-12 12V 6.25A
PSS75-15 15V 5A
PSS75-19 19V 4A
PSS75-24 11-28V DC 24V 3.2A
PSS80-12 12V 6.7A
PSS85-15 15V 5.7A
PSS90-19 19V 4.7A
PSS90-24 24V 3.75A
Input: 11-28V DC
Input Current: 11A Max
Input Fuse: Internal T20A
Output Voltage: See table